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Base Product

TFP Fiber Optic Adapter Pack

TFP panels are best suited for rack or cabinet mounting in Horizontal and Equipment 
Distribution Areas
TFP panels are equipped with adjustable mounting brackets to provide either 19- or 23-inch rack 
or cabinet mounting (EIA or WECO) as well as 4- or 5-inch recess mounting

The TFP offers a variety of standard modular adapter packs to accommodate most applications. The modular design is userfriendly and 
offers maximum flexibility to the end-user. CommScope’s standard adapter pack offerings are multimode LC (beige), multimode LC (aqua), 
multimode SC duplex (beige), multimode SC duplex (aqua), singlemode LC and singlemode SC adapters with and without pigtails. (For 
other adapter pack offerings, see the custom configuration section).

The TFP modular adapter packs can only be used with the TFP panels. Each adapter pack contains labels that make it able to be loaded 
correctly in only one side of the panel. These craft friendly labels help insure correct installation. The TFP adapter packs are not 
interchangeable with RMG, WMG, FL1000 or FL2000 panels.

CommScope’s TFP modular adapter packs are also available in additional adapter styles of 3 meter pigtails. Please note, these products 
are non-standard or custom configurations based on the end user’s needs.

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Latin America    |   North America

Portfolio NETCONNECT®

Product Type Fiber adapter pack

Product Series TFP

General Specifications
Application For use with TFP panels

Body Style Left orientation    |   Right orientation

Color, front Black

Interface LC/UPC    |   SC/UPC

Dimensions
Height 33.53 mm   |   1.32 in

Width 176.02 mm   |   6.93 in

Ordering Tree
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Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Multimode    |   Singlemode

Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature 0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)

Storage Temperature -40 ºC to +70 ºC (-40 ºF to +158 ºF)

Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1

Packaging Type Bag    |   Carton


